Lochsysteme

Grundelemente

Grundplatten

1501.300

MaRBzeichnung

Produktbeschreibung

Werkstoff
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Hinweise

Weiterfiihrende Informationen

Sonderausfiihrung auf Anfrage.
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Bestellinformationen
System Abmessungen Anzahl der i
by x 1y h a I, b, Lochreihen
+0,02
[mm] [kg]
L12 300 x 400 40| 150 \ 150 | 100 6x8 34 1501.300
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Anwendungsbeispiel
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23700.0012

22730.0320

23310.0051

1547.900
23310.0142

1520.500
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